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2024-04-21
Match Results - Combined

Combined
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank
1 J W James 87439 Unclassified SS USA-IL 128.90 21.88 21.88 2 18.43 18.43 1 23.90 23.90 1 19.57 19.57 1 18.40 18.40 2 21.72 1 5.00 26.72 11
2 Mountain Man Champ 103111 Unclassified FN USA-IL 137.41 20.07 20.07 1 19.38 2 10.00 29.38 12 25.79 25.79 2 20.53 1 5.00 25.53 4 17.89 17.89 1 18.75 18.75 1
3 Boyd Pearsall 34547 Unclassified ES USA-IL 150.82 24.16 10.00 34.16 20 21.90 21.90 4 27.38 27.38 3 24.37 24.37 2 22.46 22.46 3 20.55 20.55 2
4 Lightning McQueen 112805 Unclassified FN USA-IL 175.10 26.23 26.23 7 23.77 2 10.00 33.77 18 27.41 3 15.00 42.41 19 22.90 1 5.00 27.90 6 18.05 1 5.00 23.05 5 21.74 21.74 4
5 Arkansas Lew 98171 Unclassified FC USA-IL 180.03 26.16 26.16 6 26.83 26.83 8 37.92 37.92 13 37.14 37.14 21 27.13 27.13 11 24.85 24.85 6
6 Lead Poison Lar 29028 Unclassified FC USA-IL 186.42 32.11 32.11 17 26.21 26.21 7 37.25 37.25 10 28.82 1 5.00 33.82 17 29.85 29.85 16 27.18 27.18 12
7 City Slicker 103802 Unclassified FN USA-IA 186.49 26.79 26.79 8 19.27 19.27 2 33.02 1 5.00 38.02 14 20.36 1 5.00 25.36 3 42.27 42.27 31 34.78 34.78 26
8 Wicker Nash 91618 Unclassified ESG USA-IA 187.31 23.42 23.42 3 36.27 1 15.00 51.27 35 30.90 10.00 40.90 17 26.53 26.53 5 23.63 23.63 6 21.56 21.56 3
9 Popcorn Kelly 108613 Unclassified SS USA-IA 190.38 24.09 24.09 4 32.94 32.94 16 29.02 29.02 4 36.42 36.42 19 22.75 22.75 4 30.16 3 15.00 45.16 33

10 King Pin 107212 Unclassified FN USA-IL 192.74 28.15 2 20.00 48.15 31 20.33 20.33 3 30.61 30.61 5 25.98 3 15.00 40.98 28 28.72 28.72 14 23.95 23.95 5
11 Log Splitter Chris Unclassified W USA-IL 193.05 29.47 29.47 13 28.59 28.59 11 37.67 37.67 11 29.33 29.33 9 34.36 34.36 22 33.63 33.63 22
12 Parnelly Pete 0 Unclassified SS USA-IL 193.26 29.87 29.87 14 28.48 28.48 10 38.63 38.63 15 31.08 31.08 11 28.75 10.00 38.75 24 26.45 26.45 10
13 Badlands Charlie 88608 Unclassified ES USA-IA 195.44 29.03 29.03 12 28.02 28.02 9 42.69 42.69 21 40.47 40.47 27 27.37 27.37 12 27.86 27.86 13
14 Cowboy Rick 49739L Unclassified FCG USA-IA 196.44 27.82 1 5.00 32.82 18 25.06 25.06 5 31.62 1 5.00 36.62 8 27.77 1 5.00 32.77 15 23.83 2 10.00 33.83 20 25.34 10.00 35.34 28
15 Partner 51909 Unclassified O USA-IL 200.37 30.23 1 5.00 35.23 21 40.06 40.06 30 41.17 41.17 18 30.04 30.04 10 25.66 25.66 9 28.21 28.21 14
16 Daisy Ann 103112 Unclassified LFN USA-IL 202.46 27.95 27.95 9 31.29 1 15.00 46.29 33 37.72 37.72 12 32.51 32.51 13 27.43 27.43 13 30.56 30.56 18
17 Hoss Johnson 36853 Unclassified CB USA-IL 203.34 25.77 25.77 5 31.29 31.29 13 44.49 44.49 26 25.05 3 15.00 40.05 26 26.97 26.97 10 24.77 2 10.00 34.77 25
18 Tulsa Tex 96903 Unclassified CB USA-IL 206.41 28.28 1 5.00 33.28 19 33.24 1 5.00 38.24 26 35.20 35.20 6 28.26 28.26 7 29.10 1 5.00 34.10 21 27.33 2 10.00 37.33 30
19 Chancy Shot 67163 Unclassified FC USA-IA 206.78 28.93 28.93 11 29.26 1 5.00 34.26 21 40.38 40.38 16 29.29 2 10.00 39.29 24 29.20 29.20 15 34.72 34.72 24
20 Fatboy Harley 77824 Unclassified ES USA-IA 212.18 30.82 30.82 15 37.55 1 5.00 42.55 32 40.97 1 15.00 55.97 33 32.64 32.64 14 24.94 24.94 8 25.26 25.26 7
21 Sly Dog 100268 Unclassified CB USA-IA 215.42 39.50 39.50 24 31.67 31.67 14 43.90 43.90 23 37.41 37.41 22 30.66 30.66 17 32.28 32.28 20
22 Smiling Irish Mike 103891 Unclassified CC USA-IL 216.10 37.49 1 5.00 42.49 28 39.05 39.05 27 37.01 37.01 9 36.66 36.66 20 27.29 1 5.00 32.29 19 28.60 28.60 15
23 Justice James Newton 74253 Unclassified ES USA-IL 217.47 30.84 30.84 16 35.14 35.14 22 42.46 42.46 20 37.94 37.94 23 41.46 41.46 29 29.63 29.63 17
24 Colt Ruger 26927 Unclassified ES USA-IL 221.67 48.43 10.00 58.43 33 32.21 32.21 15 43.71 43.71 22 31.43 31.43 12 24.04 24.04 7 26.85 1 5.00 31.85 19
25 G I Jake 112112 Unclassified G USA-IA 225.20 28.51 28.51 10 24.68 3 15.00 39.68 29 44.80 1 5.00 49.80 30 24.58 1 15.00 39.58 25 31.99 2 10.00 41.99 30 20.64 1 5.00 25.64 9
26 Bailey Creek 5759 Unclassified FCD USA-IL 228.38 37.34 5 25.00 62.34 34 35.97 35.97 24 35.83 35.83 7 33.72 33.72 16 31.04 31.04 18 29.48 29.48 16
27 Deadwood Kitty 96904 Unclassified LGD USA-IL 236.73 43.29 43.29 29 39.20 39.20 28 44.23 44.23 25 35.96 35.96 18 31.13 2 10.00 41.13 27 32.92 32.92 21
28 Miss Shot 103803 Unclassified LFN USA-IA 236.92 24.27 3 15.00 39.27 23 25.60 25.60 6 46.46 6 30.00 76.46 36 29.11 29.11 8 41.13 41.13 28 25.35 25.35 8
29 Grumpy 0 Unclassified CB USA 253.72 41.21 41.21 27 33.97 33.97 19 55.27 55.27 31 50.65 50.65 33 37.31 37.31 23 35.31 35.31 27
30 Montana Slim 0 Unclassified FCD USA-IA 266.90 43.88 43.88 30 41.04 41.04 31 55.89 55.89 32 43.77 43.77 30 40.50 40.50 26 41.82 41.82 32
31 Elida Orga Nizer 109270 Unclassified LS USA-IL 270.42 36.01 36.01 22 33.49 33.49 17 46.56 46.56 27 54.84 5 25.00 79.84 37 35.01 1 5.00 40.01 25 34.51 34.51 23
32 Dirty Swede 110842 Unclassified CC USA-IL 271.07 37.72 3 15.00 52.72 32 34.04 34.04 20 42.76 1 5.00 47.76 28 42.83 42.83 29 48.14 48.14 32 35.58 2 10.00 45.58 34
33 Blind Hog 8320 Unclassified CB USA-IL 307.21 40.93 40.93 26 56.02 56.02 36 59.36 2 10.00 69.36 34 46.21 46.21 32 56.88 56.88 33 37.81 37.81 31
34 Lester Moore 0 Unclassified ES USA-IA 326.09 40.06 40.06 25 35.50 35.50 23 48.71 48.71 29 56.61 56.61 34 89.87 89.87 35 40.34 3 15.00 55.34 35
35 River City Wrangler Unclassified ES 378.71 56.64 2 10.00 66.64 35 36.19 36.19 25 44.21 44.21 24 45.31 45.31 31 SDQ 150.00 - 36.36 36.36 29
36 Bear Claw Unclassified CC 395.78 67.22 2 10.00 77.22 37 48.64 48.64 34 72.10 72.10 35 66.55 66.55 35 58.78 2 10.00 68.78 34 52.49 2 10.00 62.49 36
37 Savannah Starr 100326 Unclassified LSS USA-IA 481.43 61.20 2 10.00 71.20 36 60.34 1 5.00 65.34 37 77.04 1 15.00 92.04 37 63.62 2 10.00 73.62 36 98.63 3 15.00 113.63 36 55.60 2 10.00 65.60 37
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IllowaIrregulars_CB_240421
2024-04-21
Match Results - By Division

Cattle Baron
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank
1 Hoss Johnson 36853 Unclassified CB USA-IL 203.34 25.77 25.77 1 31.29 31.29 1 44.49 44.49 3 25.05 3 15.00 40.05 3 26.97 26.97 1 24.77 2 10.00 34.77 2
2 Tulsa Tex 96903 Unclassified CB USA-IL 206.41 28.28 1 5.00 33.28 2 33.24 1 5.00 38.24 4 35.20 35.20 1 28.26 28.26 1 29.10 1 5.00 34.10 3 27.33 2 10.00 37.33 4
3 Sly Dog 100268 Unclassified CB USA-IA 215.42 39.50 39.50 3 31.67 31.67 2 43.90 43.90 2 37.41 37.41 2 30.66 30.66 2 32.28 32.28 1
4 Grumpy 0 Unclassified CB USA 253.72 41.21 41.21 5 33.97 33.97 3 55.27 55.27 4 50.65 50.65 5 37.31 37.31 4 35.31 35.31 3
5 Blind Hog 8320 Unclassified CB USA-IL 307.21 40.93 40.93 4 56.02 56.02 5 59.36 2 10.00 69.36 5 46.21 46.21 4 56.88 56.88 5 37.81 37.81 5

Classic Cowboy
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank
1 Smiling Irish Mike 103891 Unclassified CC USA-IL 216.10 37.49 1 5.00 42.49 1 39.05 39.05 2 37.01 37.01 1 36.66 36.66 1 27.29 1 5.00 32.29 1 28.60 28.60 1
2 Dirty Swede 110842 Unclassified CC USA-IL 271.07 37.72 3 15.00 52.72 2 34.04 34.04 1 42.76 1 5.00 47.76 2 42.83 42.83 2 48.14 48.14 2 35.58 2 10.00 45.58 2
3 Bear Claw Unclassified CC 395.78 67.22 2 10.00 77.22 3 48.64 48.64 3 72.10 72.10 3 66.55 66.55 3 58.78 2 10.00 68.78 3 52.49 2 10.00 62.49 3

Elder Statesman
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank
1 Boyd Pearsall 34547 Unclassified ES USA-IL 150.82 24.16 10.00 34.16 4 21.90 21.90 1 27.38 27.38 1 24.37 24.37 1 22.46 22.46 1 20.55 20.55 1
2 Badlands Charlie 88608 Unclassified ES USA-IA 195.44 29.03 29.03 1 28.02 28.02 2 42.69 42.69 3 40.47 40.47 5 27.37 27.37 4 27.86 27.86 3
3 Fatboy Harley 77824 Unclassified ES USA-IA 212.18 30.82 30.82 2 37.55 1 5.00 42.55 7 40.97 1 15.00 55.97 7 32.64 32.64 3 24.94 24.94 3 25.26 25.26 2
4 Justice James Newton 74253 Unclassified ES USA-IL 217.47 30.84 30.84 3 35.14 35.14 4 42.46 42.46 2 37.94 37.94 4 41.46 41.46 5 29.63 29.63 4
5 Colt Ruger 26927 Unclassified ES USA-IL 221.67 48.43 10.00 58.43 6 32.21 32.21 3 43.71 43.71 4 31.43 31.43 2 24.04 24.04 2 26.85 1 5.00 31.85 5
6 Lester Moore 0 Unclassified ES USA-IA 326.09 40.06 40.06 5 35.50 35.50 5 48.71 48.71 6 56.61 56.61 7 89.87 89.87 6 40.34 3 15.00 55.34 7
7 River City Wrangler Unclassified ES 378.71 56.64 2 10.00 66.64 7 36.19 36.19 6 44.21 44.21 5 45.31 45.31 6 SDQ 150.00 - 36.36 36.36 6

Elder Statesman Gunfighter
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank
1 Wicker Nash 91618 Unclassified ESG USA-IA 187.31 23.42 23.42 1 36.27 1 15.00 51.27 1 30.90 10.00 40.90 1 26.53 26.53 1 23.63 23.63 1 21.56 21.56 1

F/C Duelist
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank
1 Bailey Creek 5759 Unclassified FCD USA-IL 228.38 37.34 5 25.00 62.34 2 35.97 35.97 1 35.83 35.83 1 33.72 33.72 1 31.04 31.04 1 29.48 29.48 1
2 Montana Slim 0 Unclassified FCD USA-IA 266.90 43.88 43.88 1 41.04 41.04 2 55.89 55.89 2 43.77 43.77 2 40.50 40.50 2 41.82 41.82 2

F/C Gunfighter
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank
1 Cowboy Rick 49739L Unclassified FCG USA-IA 196.44 27.82 1 5.00 32.82 1 25.06 25.06 1 31.62 1 5.00 36.62 1 27.77 1 5.00 32.77 1 23.83 2 10.00 33.83 1 25.34 10.00 35.34 1

Forty-niner
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank
1 Mountain Man Champ 103111 Unclassified FN USA-IL 137.41 20.07 20.07 1 19.38 2 10.00 29.38 3 25.79 25.79 1 20.53 1 5.00 25.53 2 17.89 17.89 1 18.75 18.75 1
2 Lightning McQueen 112805 Unclassified FN USA-IL 175.10 26.23 26.23 2 23.77 2 10.00 33.77 4 27.41 3 15.00 42.41 4 22.90 1 5.00 27.90 3 18.05 1 5.00 23.05 2 21.74 21.74 2
3 City Slicker 103802 Unclassified FN USA-IA 186.49 26.79 26.79 3 19.27 19.27 1 33.02 1 5.00 38.02 3 20.36 1 5.00 25.36 1 42.27 42.27 4 34.78 34.78 4
4 King Pin 107212 Unclassified FN USA-IL 192.74 28.15 2 20.00 48.15 4 20.33 20.33 2 30.61 30.61 2 25.98 3 15.00 40.98 4 28.72 28.72 3 23.95 23.95 3

Frontier Cartridge
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank
1 Arkansas Lew 98171 Unclassified FC USA-IL 180.03 26.16 26.16 1 26.83 26.83 2 37.92 37.92 2 37.14 37.14 2 27.13 27.13 1 24.85 24.85 1
2 Lead Poison Lar 29028 Unclassified FC USA-IL 186.42 32.11 32.11 3 26.21 26.21 1 37.25 37.25 1 28.82 1 5.00 33.82 1 29.85 29.85 3 27.18 27.18 2
3 Chancy Shot 67163 Unclassified FC USA-IA 206.78 28.93 28.93 2 29.26 1 5.00 34.26 3 40.38 40.38 3 29.29 2 10.00 39.29 3 29.20 29.20 2 34.72 34.72 3

Gunfighter
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank
1 G I Jake 112112 Unclassified G USA-IA 225.20 28.51 28.51 1 24.68 3 15.00 39.68 1 44.80 1 5.00 49.80 1 24.58 1 15.00 39.58 1 31.99 2 10.00 41.99 1 20.64 1 5.00 25.64 1

Lady Forty-niner
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank
1 Daisy Ann 103112 Unclassified LFN USA-IL 202.46 27.95 27.95 1 31.29 1 15.00 46.29 2 37.72 37.72 1 32.51 32.51 2 27.43 27.43 1 30.56 30.56 2
2 Miss Shot 103803 Unclassified LFN USA-IA 236.92 24.27 3 15.00 39.27 2 25.60 25.60 1 46.46 6 30.00 76.46 2 29.11 29.11 1 41.13 41.13 2 25.35 25.35 1

Lady Grand Dame
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank
1 Deadwood Kitty 96904 Unclassified LGD USA-IL 236.73 43.29 43.29 1 39.20 39.20 1 44.23 44.23 1 35.96 35.96 1 31.13 2 10.00 41.13 1 32.92 32.92 1

Lady Senior
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
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Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank
1 Elida Orga Nizer 109270 Unclassified LS USA-IL 270.42 36.01 36.01 1 33.49 33.49 1 46.56 46.56 1 54.84 5 25.00 79.84 1 35.01 1 5.00 40.01 1 34.51 34.51 1

Lady Silver Senior
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank
1 Savannah Starr 100326 Unclassified LSS USA-IA 481.43 61.20 2 10.00 71.20 1 60.34 1 5.00 65.34 1 77.04 1 15.00 92.04 1 63.62 2 10.00 73.62 1 98.63 3 15.00 113.63 1 55.60 2 10.00 65.60 1

Outlaw
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank
1 Partner 51909 Unclassified O USA-IL 200.37 30.23 1 5.00 35.23 1 40.06 40.06 1 41.17 41.17 1 30.04 30.04 1 25.66 25.66 1 28.21 28.21 1

Silver Senior
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank
1 J W James 87439 Unclassified SS USA-IL 128.90 21.88 21.88 1 18.43 18.43 1 23.90 23.90 1 19.57 19.57 1 18.40 18.40 1 21.72 1 5.00 26.72 2
2 Popcorn Kelly 108613 Unclassified SS USA-IA 190.38 24.09 24.09 2 32.94 32.94 3 29.02 29.02 2 36.42 36.42 3 22.75 22.75 2 30.16 3 15.00 45.16 3
3 Parnelly Pete 0 Unclassified SS USA-IL 193.26 29.87 29.87 3 28.48 28.48 2 38.63 38.63 3 31.08 31.08 2 28.75 10.00 38.75 3 26.45 26.45 1

Wrangler
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank
1 Log Splitter Chris Unclassified W USA-IL 193.05 29.47 29.47 1 28.59 28.59 1 37.67 37.67 1 29.33 29.33 1 34.36 34.36 1 33.63 33.63 1
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IllowaIrregulars_CB_240421
2024-04-21
Clean Report

Combined
Match Final

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time
5 Arkansas Lew 98171 Unclassified FC USA-IL 180.03

11 Log Splitter Chris Unclassified W USA-IL 193.05
13 Badlands Charlie 88608 Unclassified ES USA-IA 195.44
21 Sly Dog 100268 Unclassified CB USA-IA 215.42
23 Justice James Newton 74253 Unclassified ES USA-IL 217.47
29 Grumpy 0 Unclassified CB USA 253.72
30 Montana Slim 0 Unclassified FCD USA-IA 266.90
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